
 2928 SEQ #:  3,1239/5/2018Key: Town of CHATHAM - Fiscal Year 2019  3:33 pm

DESCRIPTION CARDBNPARCEL ID CLASS% 

ofMARINAS83 SEAGULL RD15A1-12-H98-0  11 13840

%1stINSPAMOUNTDESCTYPMT NOT PMT DTSALE PRICE BK-PG (Cert) BYDOSTRANSFER HISTORY

ADJ BASE SAFCD CREDIT AMTT NbhdAC/SF/UN Infl1 Infl2 Infl3 Lpi

 0R40 FRNTZONING CURRENT ASSESSED PREVIOUS  TOTAL

N

O

T

E

 LAND  1,542,600  1,542,600 

 BUILDING  152,700  151,600 
COMMERCIALNbhd

 DETACHED  362,500  360,600 Infl1 100

 OTHER  0  0 100Infl2

 TOTAL

RCNLDTY

MODEL 5 CIM

QUAL COND ADJ PRICEDIM/NOTE UNITSYB

AQUALITY AVERAGE [100%] 1.00

STYLE  31  1.24 STORE(SM. RET) [51%]

FRAME  1  1.00 WOOD FRAME [100%]

 1955YEAR BLT

MEASURE

EFF.YR/AGE

LIST

REVIEW RJM5/23/2016

$NLA(RCN)

NET AREA

 1.000 

 2,494

 203,643

25 25 %COND

 0FUNC

 0ECON

DEPR  25 % GD  75

$152,700

BAT TCD ADJ PRICE RCNUNITSDESCRIPTION DESCRIPTIONADJELEMENT

UNITSCAPACITY

BLDG COMMENTS

ADJ

TN2

PM1

DCK

APV

SHF

SN1

W06

A

A

E

A

G

V

A

1.00

1.00

1.80

1.00

1.20

1.50

1.00

10

NV

20

70

20

20

70

0.90

0.00

0.80

0.30

0.80

0.80

0.30

1988

1988

1988

1988

2001

3,000

1

5,600

12,000

96

10

300

1

100

0

0

STORIES

% HEATED

% AIR COND

% SPRINKLER

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

103 S 43,560  CI 1.00 100 1.00 100 1.00 1,542,600 1.00 100 1.00 MAR 4.50 1,542,600

VC

OUTERMOST HARBOR MARINA/BLUE WATER 

MARINE

$82

 100

15-034

11-212

SP01-53

00-443

01/22/2015

05/23/2011

06/09/2009

07/12/2001

09/01/2000

Renovations

Reroof

-

n/a

n/a

68,500

5,000

25,000

05/12/2016

05/30/2012

RJM

DF

CE

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

SEAGULL ENTERPRISE PROPER

FACCHETTI FRANCIS A TRUST

MARSHALL

03/25/2014

08/19/1998

03/25/1981

V

G

D

6,650,000

1,100,000

215,000

(202960)

(149778)

(84902)

43,560 SF

ADJ VALUE

LOCATION CLASSCURRENT OWNER
L

E

G

A

L

L

A

N

D

D

E

T

A

C

H

E

D

B

U

I

L

D

I

N

G

S YB TOTAL RCN

RCNLD

SIZE ADJ

3

10

62

99

99

DETAIL ADJ

OVERALL

 1.110 

 1.000 EXTERIOR

INTERIOR

CDN/APP

BN ID

CONDITION ELEM CD

CD ADJ DESC

1989 / 28

BAS

BAS

BAS

BAS

L

L

L

L

952

830

320

392

81.65

81.65

81.65

81.65

77,734

67,772

26,129

32,008

BASE AREA

BASE AREA

BASE AREA

BASE AREA

A

B

C

D

1955

1955

1955

1955

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

0.95

1.00

0.95

1.00

2

1

1

1

9

42

6

2

FOUNDATION

EXT. COVER

ROOF SHAPE

ROOF COVER

FLOOR COVER

INT. FINISH

HEATING/COOL

FUEL SOURCE

SLAB

WOOD SHINGLE

GABLE

ASPH/CMP SHIN

CONCRETE

WALL BD/DRYWLl

GRAVITY

GAS

PHOTO 06/15/2009

BUILDING

 2,054,800  2,057,800 

SEAGULL ENTERPRISE PROPERTIES LLC

83 SEAGULL RD

CHATHAM, MA 02633

1.70

2,571.50

77.84

1.80

15.34

61.65

11.20

4,600

348,700

6,500

1,200

500

1,000

8X12

2X5


